MENU FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2025

15.01.2025
16.01.2025
17.01.2025

DAY DATE STARTER LUNCH
DELECTABLE WEEK 09.01.2025 TOMATO s0UP ALOO BHAJI + PURI + SALAD
10.01.2025 POTATO WEDGES RAJMA + RICE
NUTRITIOUS WEEK 13.01.2025 HARA BHARA KABAB SHAHI PANEER + ROTI
14.01.2025 SWEET CORN CUP KADHI +RICE + FRYUMS

APPLE

|DLI + CHUTNEY
VEG POHA

YELLOW DAL+ JEERA ALOO +ROTI
LEMON RICE + SAMBHAR + PAPAD
NUTERALLA MATAR + ROTI

HEALTHY WEALTHY
WEEK

20.01.2025
21.01.2025
22.01.2025
23.01.2025
24.01.2025

RAWA TOAST
HOT CHOCOLATE MILK+ PARLE G
VEG S0UP
VEG. VERMICELLI
SUJI HALWA

RAJMA + RICE
CHANA DAL PALAK + PARANTHA
KADHAI PANEER + ROTI + SALAD
CHHOLE PURI + SALAD
METHI ALOO + ROTI

SAVOURY WEEK

27.01.2025
28.01.2025
29.01.2025
30.01.2025
31.01.2025

VEG MACRONI
POTATO WEDGES
VEG SANDWICH
RAWA TOAST
TOMATO 50UP

MATAR PANEER+ROTI+ PAPAD
BLACK CHANA + RICE
DAL MAKHANI + PARANTHA
MIXVEG + ROTI + SALAD
GOBHI PARANTHA + BUTTER



